Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Vast majority of the country carried on as it had been doing for the past........... year.

No boy ought to be compelled to earn his entire way through college.

The certainly launched the warm hug

This mountain was

to pieces

Fleming tried to concentratethe drug but failed.

"No, not from Pinkertons™ | said seeming to imply that | came froma .................. agency
The in the death rate was followed by the reduction in the birth rate.
In the middle of Chelsea Bridge there are projecting circular bays with ............. in them.

Now in the industrial countries of the west out of 20 becomes adults

Superstition is:

Al-Hakam, probably the best scholar among Moslem caliphs, personally several

of these books

He did not afterwards conceal the facts.

It was an

activity.

The royal revenue amounted to 624500

But these holidays were few and for...................

Answers Choice

oW UO®m » UOWP UOWP UOWr 0U0Wr U0UP» UOmP» 0U0Wr U0OWr UO@mP» 0U0UP U0Wmr U0W» 0OmR»

100

1000
2000
4000

Asked
Moved
Advised
Force(Made)

. Occidentals

Orientals
American
Dutch

Tear
Torn
Tore
Tears

Thicken
Treat
Enrich
Process

Rival
Revel
Reveal
Revolve

Decline
Loss
Fall
Downfall

Food
Fish
Seats
Sofas

15
19
14
10

False belief
Harmful idea
Dangerous behaviour

. Nagetive behaviour

used
destroyed
sold

tore

Change
Colour
Misuse
Hide

Complex
Arduous

. Tiresome

Painful

Rupees

. dollars

Pounds
Dinars

among
between
Along
Betwixt



16

17

18

19

20

For some reason, Chips had been afflicted with an acute desire.

Chatteris accepted the situation wisely and courteously.

All my early childhood | longeddesperately for a tricycle:

Life need a temperature at which substances can exist in a

The sun and the other stars we see in the sky are all extremely hot:

state

A. <p class="MsoNormal"><span
style="font-size: 10.5pt; line-height:
107%; font-family: Arial, sans-serif;
background-image: initial;
background-position: initial;
background-size: initial; background-
repeat: initial; background-
attachment: initial; background-origin:
initial; background-clip:
initial;">Attacked with</span><o:p>
</o:p></p>

B. <p class="MsoNormal"><span
style="font-size: 10.5pt; line-height:
107%; font-family: Arial, sans-serif;
background-image: initial;
background-position: initial;
background-size: initial; background-
repeat: initial; background-
attachment: initial; background-origin:
initial; background-clip:
initial;">Visited with</span><o:p>
</o:p></p>

D. <p class="MsoNormal"><span
style="font-size: 10.5pt; line-height:
107%; font-family: Arial, sans-serif;
background-image: initial;
background-position: initial;
background-size: initial; background-
repeat: initial; background-
attachment: initial; background-origin:
initial; background-clip:
initial;">Bothered with</span><o:p>
</o:p></p>

A. Suitably

. Respectfully
. Honourable

. hated
. waited

cow» U0

hoped

solid
gas
plump

. Dangerously
Harmfuly
. Injirious

om» DO



