

English Fsc Part 2 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Vast majority of the country carried on as it had been doing for the past year.	A. 100 B. 1000 C. 2000 D. 4000
2	No boy ought to be <u>compelled</u> to earn his entire way through college.	A. Asked B. Moved C. Advised D. Force(Made)
3	The certainly launched the warm hug	A. Occidentals B. Orientals C. American D. Dutch
4	This mountain was to pieces	A. Tear B. Torn C. Tore D. Tears
5	Fleming tried to concentrate the drug but failed.	A. Thicken B. Treat C. Enrich D. Process
6	"No, not from Pinkertons" I said seeming to imply that I came from a agency	A. Rival B. Revel C. Reveal D. Revolve
7	The in the death rate was followed by the reduction in the birth rate.	A. Decline B. Loss C. Fall D. Downfall
8	In the middle of Chelsea Bridge there are projecting circular bays with in them.	A. Food B. Fish C. Seats D. Sofas
9	Now in the industrial countries of the west out of 20 becomes adults	A. 15 B. 19 C. 14 D. 10
10	Superstition is:	A. False belief B. Harmful idea C. Dangerous behaviour D. Nagetive behaviour
11	Al-Hakam, probably the best scholar among Moslem caliphs, personally several of these books	A. used B. destroyed C. sold D. tore
12	He did not afterwards <u>conceal</u> the facts.	A. Change B. Colour C. Misuse D. Hide
13	It was an activity.	A. Complex B. Arduous C. Tiresome D. Painful
14	The royal revenue amounted to 624500	A. Rupees B. dollars C. Pounds D. Dinars
15	But these holidays were few and for	A. among B. between C. Along D. Betwixt

16	For some reason, Chips had been afflicted with an acute desire.	A. <span attacked="" p="" style="font-size: 10.5pt; line-height: 107%; font-family: Arial, sans-serif; background-image: initial; background-size: initial; background-geat: initial; background-attachment: initial; background-origin: initial; background-origin: initial; background-origin: initial; " with<=""> B.
----	---	---